Clean Technology Connecting People and Their Dreams
Catalog No. BK-V0012
World's First
New
Solenoid
Technology
High-speed response
Low power

nei. Contact your nearest Koganei sales offi ce.
14
K2 Series additional parts order codes
K210-21:  Mounting bracket (with screws), 1 set
K210-25: Sub-base (with φ6 quick fi tting), 1 set
　* Contact your nearest Koganei sales offi ce
concerning use in an ozone environment.
K210-BP:  Block-off plate (with o-ring and screws), 1 set
K210-P20: IP67 plug connector, lead wire (2-wire) length: 300 mm
K210-P21: IP67 plug connector, lead wire (2-wire) length: 1000 mm
K210-P23: IP67 plug connector, lead wire (2-wire) length: 3000 mmNote 1
　Note 1: Use a cable type for a 3000 mm length for the power saving type (-L).
K210-C31: IP67 plug connector, cable (3-wire) length: 1000 mmNote 2
K210-C33: IP67 plug connector, cable (3-wire) length: 3000 mmNote 2
K210-C35: IP67 plug connector, cable (3-wire) length: 5000 mmNote 2
Note 2: In the case of 2-wire specifi cations (-L, -Z), cut the white lead wire to use.
K210-C41: IP67 plug connector, cable (4-wire) length: 1000 mm
K210-C43: IP67 plug connector, cable (4-wire) length: 3000 mm
K210-P30: IP67 plug connector, lead wire (3-wire) length: 300 mm
K210-P31: IP67 plug connector, lead wire (3-wire) length: 1000 mm
K210-P33: IP67 plug connector, lead wire (3-wire) length: 3000 mm
K210-P40: IP67 plug connector, lead wire (4-wire) length: 300 mm
K210-P41: IP67 plug connector, lead wire (4-wire) length: 1000 mm
Mounting bracket
Sub-base Block-off plate
Connector, lead wire type
Connector, cable type
K210-M5:  Two M5×0.8 fi ttings (with gaskets and fi tting clips)
M5 port
K2
15
K2 series dimensions (mm)